RS 32-12 4P Cuve N.
SALVATORE
ROBUSCHI| |1750[rpm]
POMPE PARMA T-2040
1Stage
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Density 1 and viscosity 1 cSt | Replaceanypreviousedition
9.0 JHead
[m]

0.60

(kw]

0.40

0.20

0.00

5.0

(m]
40

3.0

2.0

1.0

©

[mé/h]

Comments

Diffuser

Impeller

NS
26

SSS
45

Author Date

Jan28,2011

Revision




